
RND DATE OPPONENT VENUE TIME
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SAT FEB 15

FRI FEB 21

SAT FEB 29

FRI MAR 13

FRI MAR 20

SAT MAR 28

SUN ASUN APR 5

SUN APR 19

SAT APR 25

SAT MAY 2

10:10AM

6:00PM

11:00AM

6:00PM

7:45PM

12:45PM

11:00AM11:00AM

2:15PM

4:45PM

12:10PM

NORTH ADELAIDE

WEST ADELAIDE

CENTRAL DISTRICT

EAGLES

SOUTH ADELAIDE

NORTH ADELAIDE

STURTSTURT

SOUTH ADELAIDE

EAGLES

NORWOOD

X CONVENIENCE OVAL

HISENSE STADIUM

X CONVENIENCE OVAL

X CONVENIENCE OVAL

HISENSE STADIUM

HISENSE STADIUM

PPETER MOTLEY OVAL

ALBERTON OVAL

ACH GROUP STADIUM

ACH GROUP STADIUM

2  20
WOMEN’S FIXTURE

ACH GROUP STADIUM (GLENELG)
ALBERTON OVAL (PORT ADELAIDE)
HISENSE STADIUM (RICHMOND)

PETER MOTLEY OVAL (UNLEY)
X CONVENIENCE OVAL (ELIZABETH)

VENUE
KEY
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