



RND	DATE	OPPONENT	VENUE	TIME
1	SAT FEB 15	NORTH ADELAIDE	X CONVENIENCE OVAL	10:10AM
2	FRI FEB 21	WEST ADELAIDE	HISENSE STADIUM	6:00PM
3	SAT FEB 29	CENTRAL DISTRICT	X CONVENIENCE OVAL	11:00AM
4	FRI MAR 13	EAGLES	X CONVENIENCE OVAL	6:00PM
5	FRI MAR 20	SOUTH ADELAIDE	HISENSE STADIUM	7:45PM
6	SAT MAR 28	NORTH ADELAIDE	HISENSE STADIUM	12:45PM
7	SUN APR 5	STURT	PETER MOTLEY OVAL	11:00AM
8	SUN APR 19	SOUTH ADELAIDE	ALBERTON OVAL	2:15PM
9	SAT APR 25	EAGLES	ACH GROUP STADIUM	4:45PM
10	SAT MAY 2	NORWOOD	ACH GROUP STADIUM	12:10PM

VENUE KEY

ACH GROUP STADIUM (GLENELG) ALBERTON OVAL (PORT ADELAIDE) HISENSE STADIUM (RICHMOND)

PETER MOTLEY OVAL (UNLEY) X CONVENIENCE OVAL (ELIZABETH)

5.

WWW.GLENELGFC.COM.AU